Key

2026 AHS YOUTH RETREAT SCHEDULE

Travel/Other

On-Campus Events

Off-Campus Events

Keynote Speakers

6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

TUESDAY, May 26

Travel to Retreat
Luggage Drop-off with Host

WEDNESDAY, May 27

THURSDAY, May 28

FRIDAY, May 29

Shower Shower Shower
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Travel Travel Travel
Drive to AHS AF Campus Drive to AHS AF Campus Drive to AHS AF Campus
Morning Devo/Personal Study Morning Devo/Personal Study Morning Devo/Personal Study
Start Right Start Right Start Right
MORNINGSIDE: MORNINGSIDE: MORNINGSIDE:
Ben Kjar Batchlor Johnson TBD
Travel Travel Travel
LUNCH

SPLASH SUMMIT WATERPARK

BYU Food Court or Creamery

THIS IS THE PLACE
HERITAGE PARK

BYU SERVICE PROJECT L

Free Play Lunch, Tours, Activities
Lunch
k
Snacks Travel
Travel
Checkin
: BIG SPRINGS PARK
Meet Your Group
Games TALENT SHOW
Games & Group Names Travel .
Short Hike
DINNER DINNER BBQ Dinner DINNER
Costa Vida Mo Bettahs Fireside (Stu Back) Surprise! Surprise!
G Testi i d Sh
Orientation GAME ROTATIONS / FREE PLAY e
DANCE (14+)
Talent Show Rehersal
Travel MOVIE NIGHT (13-)
NIGHT GAMES Group Relect & Review

Pick-Up Pick-Up Slideshow & Wrap Up

Travel to Home or Host

Reflect & Review

Pick-Up




