

# 2026 AHS YOUTH RETREAT SCHEDULE

Key	Travel/Other	On-Campus Events	Off-Campus Events	Keynote Speakers
	TUESDAY, May 26	WEDNESDAY, May 27	THURSDAY, May 28	FRIDAY, May 29
6:00				
6:30		Shower	Shower	Shower
7:00		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
7:30		Travel	Travel	Travel
8:00				
8:30		Drive to AHS AF Campus	Drive to AHS AF Campus	Drive to AHS AF Campus
9:00		Morning Devo/Personal Study	Morning Devo/Personal Study	Morning Devo/Personal Study
9:30		Start Right	Start Right	Start Right
10:00		MORNINGSIDE: Ben Kjar	MORNINGSIDE: Batchlor Johnson	MORNINGSIDE: TBD
10:30				
11:00	Travel to Retreat	Travel	Travel	Travel
11:30	Luggage Drop-off with Host			
12:00 PM			LUNCH BYU Food Court or Creamery	
12:30 PM				
1:00 PM				THIS IS THE PLACE
1:30 PM				HERITAGE PARK
2:00 PM				Lunch, Tours, Activities
2:30 PM				
3:00 PM				
3:30 PM				
4:00 PM	Check in			
4:30 PM	Meet Your Group			
5:00 PM	Games & Group Names	Travel		
5:30 PM				
6:00 PM	DINNER	DINNER		
6:30 PM	Costa Vida	Mo Bettahs		
7:00 PM	Orientation	GAME ROTATIONS / FREE PLAY		
7:30 PM		Talent Show Rehersal		
8:00 PM				DANCE (14+)
8:30 PM	NIGHT GAMES	Group Relect & Review		MOVIE NIGHT (13-)
9:00 PM		Pick-Up	Pick-Up	Slideshow & Wrap Up
9:30 PM		Travel to Home or Host		Reflect & Review
10:00 PM				Pick-Up